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Week 1 Games

135 Dollar Menu

146 Boize Bad Boyzzzz

174 Sapphires

109 Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
215 Landsharks

163 JimmySniffers

Week 2 Games

85 JimmySniffers
153 Kodiaks
157 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
141 SpudMonkey
172 Cheesy Discharges
134 Landsharks

Week 3 Games

232 Kodiaks
104 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
109 SpudMonkey
96 Landsharks
89 Boats and Hoes
81 JimmySniffers

Week 4 Games

156 JimmySniffers
174 Kodiaks
123 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
82 SpudMonkey
132 Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
155 Cheesy Discharges

Week 5 Games

156 JimmySniffers
95 Kodiaks
79 Dollar Menu

123 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
83 Skidmarks

113 Landsharks

Week 6 Games

197 JimmySniffers
97 Dollar Menu
137 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
173 SpudMonkey
139 Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
140 Landsharks

Week 7 Games

139 Kodiaks

166 SpudMonkey

167 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
88 Sapphires

102 Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
82 Landsharks

184
145
104
187
185
150

148
179
116
111
110
128

120
150
149
111
119

80

149
112
133
149

93
122

118
215
168

94
142
186

140

88
119
100
121
107

105
87
134
103
181
88

Cheesy Discharges
SpudMonkey
Boats and Hoes
Pubes 4 Lunch
Kodiaks

Skidmarks

Sapphires

Dollar Menu
Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
Boats and Hoes

Pubes 4 Lunch
Skidmarks

Sapphires

Skidmarks
Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
Cheesy Discharges
Pubes 4 Lunch

Dollar Menu

Pubes 4 Lunch
Boats and Hoes
Landsharks
Skidmarks
Dollar Menu
Sapphires

Cheesy Discharges
Sapphires

Boats and Hoes
Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
Pubes 4 Lunch
SpudMonkey

Pubes 4 Lunch
Sapphires

Cheesy Discharges
Kodiaks

Boats and Hoes
Skidmarks

Skidmarks
JimmySniffers
Dollar Menu

Pubes 4 Lunch
Cheesy Discharges
Boats and Hoes

Week 8 Games

112 JimmySniffers
152 Kodiaks
125 SpudMonkey
101 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
113 Skidmarks
92 Landsharks

Week 9 Games

209 Kodiaks
62 Dollar Menu
112 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
133 Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
106 SpudMonkey
120 Landsharks

Week 10 Games

161 Dollar Menu
194 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
101 SpudMonkey
152 Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
123 Skidmarks
95 Landsharks

Week 11 Games

138 Landsharks

198 Kodiaks

139 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
138 SpudMonkey

147 Skidmarks

101 JimmySniffers

Week 12 Games

118 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
71 SpudMonkey
106 Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
139 Cheesy Discharges
124 Landsharks
142 JimmySniffers

Week 13 Games

134 Landsharks
115 Boize Bad Boyzzzz
117 SpudMonkey
81 Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
166 Skidmarks
213 JimmySniffers

Playoff Week 1 Games

144 Boize Bad Boyzzzz

161 Kodiaks

160 Pubes 4 Lunch

131 Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
173 Cheesy Discharges

Dollar Menu
JimmyShniffers
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82
197
94
81
110
119

95
214
165
127
135
140

82
140
133
159
116
110

150
116
120
108
177

91

157
110

96
133
113
127

130
116
144
133
100
154

184
139
161
108
107

Boats and Hoes

Cheesy Discharges
Dollar Menu

Pubes 4 Lunch
Sapphires
Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX

Pubes 4 Lunch
Cheesy Discharges
JimmySniffers
Skidmarks

Boats and Hoes
Sapphires

Pubes 4 Lunch
Sapphires

Cheesy Discharges
Kodiaks

Boats and Hoes
JimmyShniffers

Pubes 4 Lunch

Boats and Hoes

Dollar Menu

Sapphires

Cheesy Discharges
Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX

Kodiaks

Pubes 4 Lunch
Sapphires
Boats and Hoes
Dollar Menu
Skidmarks

Pubes 4 Lunch
Boats and Hoes
Sapphires

Cheesy Discharges
Dollar Menu
Kodiaks

Landsharks
SpudMonkey
Skidmarks
Sapphires
Boats and Hoes

67
136
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Playoff Week 2 Games

150 Kodiaks

80 Landsharks

78 Dollar Menu
127 Boats and Hoes

Boize Bad Boyzzzz

Pubes 4 Lunch
Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin IX
SpudMonkey

Playoff Week 3 Games

130 JimmySniffers
86 Dollar Menu
138 Landsharks

Boats and Hoes

Boize Bad Boyzzzz

Pubes 4 Lunch
Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin 1X
Skidmarks

SpudMonkey

203
122
163
116

116
81
156

Cheesy Discharges
JimmyShniffers
Skidmarks
Sapphires

132
135
110
105

Cheesy Discharges
Sapphires
Kodiaks

59
150
116

62
107
116
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